)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 04:15:08 pm

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

H*3559 (Rat #0020, Act #0012 of 2001) General Bill, By Miller
Summary: Shad season, times for taking in portions of Winyah Bay drainage system and Santee River changed; Fish and

Game

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 50-5-1505, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO SEASONS,
TAKE AND SIZE LIMITS, AND TIMES FOR TAKING SHAD, HERRING, AND STURGEON, SO AS TO CHANGE THE TIMES
FOR TAKING SHAD DURING SHAD SEASON IN A PORTION OF THE WINYAH BAY DRAINAGE SYSTEM FROM 7:00 A.M.
TUESDAY TO MONDAY NOON AND IN A PORTION OF THE SANTEE RIVER BELOW U.S. HIGHWAY 41 BRIDGE
SEAWARD FROM TUESDAY NOON TO SATURDAY NOON TO MONDAY NOON TO SATURDAY NOON.

02/14/01
02/15/01
02/15/01
02/16/01
02/20/01
02/20/01
02/20/01
02/21/01
02/22/01
03/06/01
03/13/01
03/13/01
03/21/01
04/23/01

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-32
Read second time HJ-20

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-20
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-11
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-11
Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-11
Read second time SJ-6

Read third time and enrolled SJ-11

Ratified R 20

Became law without Governor's signature

Effective date 03/13/01

Copies available

Act No. 12

Page 1 of 1



