

## Session 114 - (2001-2002)

### H\*3559 (Rat #0020, Act #0012 of 2001) General Bill, By Miller

**Summary:** Shad season, times for taking in portions of Winyah Bay drainage system and Santee River changed; Fish and Game

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 50-5-1505, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO SEASONS, TAKE AND SIZE LIMITS, AND TIMES FOR TAKING SHAD, HERRING, AND STURGEON, SO AS TO CHANGE THE TIMES FOR TAKING SHAD DURING SHAD SEASON IN A PORTION OF THE WINYAH BAY DRAINAGE SYSTEM FROM 7:00 A.M. TUESDAY TO MONDAY NOON AND IN A PORTION OF THE SANTEE RIVER BELOW U.S. HIGHWAY 41 BRIDGE SEAWARD FROM TUESDAY NOON TO SATURDAY NOON TO MONDAY NOON TO SATURDAY NOON.

02/14/01	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-32
02/15/01	House	Read second time HJ-20
02/15/01	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-20
02/16/01	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2
02/20/01	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-11
02/20/01	Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-11
02/20/01	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-11
02/21/01	Senate	Read second time SJ-6
02/22/01	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-11
03/06/01		Ratified R 20
03/13/01		Became law without Governor's signature
03/13/01		Effective date 03/13/01
03/21/01		Copies available
04/23/01		Act No. 12